Single Family
7501 SW 80th St, Miami
#MLS: A11545748
$4990 000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Garaz

2024/03/06
Miami, FL 33143
7501 SW 80th St
572m?

$15693

2022

5

< (2)

7501 SW 80th St Miami, FL 33143 single family house for sale with MLS A11545748 located in NONE.
Presenting a stunning 1- story 5-bedroom, 5-bathroom retreat on a sprawling 1-acre lot in Miami, FL. This
home features a striking 25-foot foyer entrance, all bedrooms on the ground floor and bonus loft bar on the
second floor. Experience seamless living with top-of-the-line Thermador wifi-enabled appliances, Lutron
lighting, and Savant home automation. The property boasts new plumbing, mechanical, and electrical work,
along with a brand-new standing seam metal roof and high-impact windows/doors. Enjoy modern comforts
like soundproofed walls, security cameras, distributed audio, and WIFI connectivity throughout. Elevate your

lifestyle in this meticulously remodeled Miami sanctuary.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



