Single Family 7501 SW 80th St, Miami #MLS: A11545748 \$ 4 990 000



Data oferty	2024/03/06
Miasto	Miami, FL 33143
Adres	7501 SW 80th St
Powierznia	572 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 15 693
Rok budowy	2022
Sypialnie	5
Łazienki	5
Garaż	√ (2)

7501 SW 80th St Miami, FL 33143 single family house for sale with MLS A11545748 located in NONE. Presenting a stunning 1- story 5-bedroom, 5-bathroom retreat on a sprawling 1-acre lot in Miami, FL. This home features a striking 25-foot foyer entrance, all bedrooms on the ground floor and bonus loft bar on the second floor. Experience seamless living with top-of-the-line Thermador wifi-enabled appliances, Lutron lighting, and Savant home automation. The property boasts new plumbing, mechanical, and electrical work, along with a brand-new standing seam metal roof and high-impact windows/doors. Enjoy modern comforts like soundproofed walls, security cameras, distributed audio, and WIFI connectivity throughout. Elevate your lifestyle in this meticulously remodeled Miami sanctuary.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380